5 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF DEEP SCIENCE (IJDPS) 2 IRS 7000.00 7000.00 2026 Rate

6 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF GENERIC AI (IJGNAI) 2 IRS 7000.00 7000.00 2026 Rate

--------------------

TOTAL 211800.00

DISCOUNT 14826.00

--------------------

196974.00

196974.00

--------------------

Rupees ONE Lakh NINETY-SIX Thousand NINE Hundred SEVENTY-FOUR Only

For VIDYASAGAR JOURNALS & PERIODICALS

Authorised Signatory

SAY ROUNDED

NET AMOUNT

Degree-AI&DS Engineering

Degree-AIML Engineering

Sr.No Title Frequency Currency Subs.Rate
Net 

Amount
Year

1 Indian Journals of Advances in Robotics and Automation 2 IRS 3000.00 3000.00 2026 Rate

[...]

7 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE (IJAI) 2 IRS 7000.00 7000.00 2026 Rate

8 INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF DIGITAL FORENSICS (IJDF) 2 IRS 7000.00 7000.00 2026 Rate

--------------------

TOTAL 136000.00

DISCOUNT 9520.00

--------------------

126480.00

126480.00

--------------------

Rupees ONE Lakh TWENTY-SIX Thousand FOUR Hundred EIGHTY Only

For VIDYASAGAR JOURNALS & PERIODICALS

Authorised Signatory

NET AMOUNT

SAY ROUNDED

Diploma-AIML Engineering